
Camden School for Girls  

School Term dates 2021 – 2022  
  

Autumn Term 2021   

Autumn 1   Wednesday 1 September 2021 – Friday 22 October 2021  

Half Term  Monday 25 October 2021 - Friday 29 October 2021  

Autumn 2    Monday 1 November 2021 – Friday 17 December 2021  

Christmas Holidays  Monday 20 December 2021 – Monday 3 January 2022  

Spring Term 2022   

Spring 1  Tuesday 4 January 2022 – Friday 11 February 2022  

Half Term  Monday 14 February 2022 - Friday 18 February 2022  

Spring 2  Monday 21 February 2022 – Friday 1 April 2022  

Spring Holidays  Monday 4 April 2022 – Monday 18 April 2022    

Summer Term 2022   

Summer 1  Tuesday 19 April 2022  – Friday 27 May 2022  

Half Term  Monday 30 May 2022 –  Friday 3 June 2022  

Summer 2  Monday 6 June 2022 – Wednesday 20 July 2022  

FOUNDERS DAY  Friday 1 April 2022  

INSET DAYS (3)  
(School shut to 
students)  

Wednesday 1 September 2021  
Wednesday 24 November 2021 Friday 
24 June 2022   

START OF YEAR 
ARRANGEMENTS  

  
Thursday 2 September 2021 (sixth form)  
Year 12 Induction in school  
Year 13 Induction in school  
  

Friday 3 September 2021 (sixth form)  
Year 12 Induction in school  
Year 13 Induction in school  
  
Monday 6 September 2021 (sixth form)   
Year 12 Induction in school  
Year 13 Induction in school  
 
 
  
Friday 3 September 2021 (first day back for Main School students) Year 7 – Year 10 
in school for start of term activities.  

Year 11 – Target review day – attending remote appointments (not actually in 
school) 

9am-12.30 -  Yr7 Tutor Time + PHSEE material for Yr6 transition in their 
form rooms.(1.0 - 1.2 - 1.3 - 1.4)  
10am-12.00  - 8C & 8M arrive for ‘Coding’ workshop with HoY & tutors 
8C: room 0.5 8M: room 2.12  
10am-12.00  - 10C & 10M - PSHEE with HoY & tutors. 10C: 2.10 –  10M: 
2.15 

 



 
10pm-12:00  - 9C/M  
1pm-3pm  -     9R/T  
Year 9 – all Year 9 tutor groups to work on: Career & Unifrog Career 
Research 9C: room 2.6 - 9M: room 2.7 - 9R :room 2.8 -  9T: room 2.9 
 
1pm-3pm - 8R & 8T arrive for ‘Coding’ workshop OR PHSE: HoY & tutors 
8R: room 2.4 8T: room 2.5  
1pm-3pm  - 10R & 10T - PHSEE with HoY & tutors  -  10R: room 2.16 
10T: room3.9 
  

Monday 6 September 2021  
Year 7 – Year 11 in school for start of term activities.  
 
08.30am - Year 7 Registration 
 
1.30pm - Years 8-11 arrive 
  

Tuesday 7 September  
All year groups – normal lessons start – arrive between 08.30 and 08.45am 

  

  
  


